Features and Benefits
Designed to accommodate all industry-standard adapter
types
Unique colour-coded connector labeling system
Universal approach is used
Available in 6-, 8- and 12-fiber count options in most
adapter styles
Also available for copper modules 12-fibre ST®

equipment to the inter-connect hardware. The panels are
available with a variety of industry-standard adapter types.
In most applications, the closet connector housing panels
are designed for applications where specified labeling and
connector identification are required. This is accomplished
by the use of colored icons with different symbols molded
into the icon.
CCHE Panel, MTP
Family Spec Sheet China_ZH Page 1 | Revision Date 2026-02-22
⯑⯑⯑⯑
RoHS ⯑⯑⯑⯑⯑⯑⯑RoHS 2011/65/EU
Temperature Range
⯑⯑⯑⯑⯑⯑⯑ -20 °C - 70 °C (-4 °F - 158 °F)
Design
Part Number ⯑⯑⯑⯑⯑⯑⯑ ⯑⯑⯑⯑ ⯑⯑⯑⯑
CCHE-CP48-E3 ⯑⯑⯑ 48 4
CCHE-CP72-E3 ⯑⯑⯑ 72 6
CCHE-CP96-E3 ⯑⯑⯑ 96 8
CCHE-CPE4-E3 ⯑⯑⯑ 144 12
CCHE-CP72-89 ⯑⯑ 72 6
CCHE-CP96-89 ⯑⯑ 96 8
CCHE-CPE4-89 ⯑⯑ 144 12
Design Adapter
Part Number ⯑⯑⯑⯑⯑⯑⯑⯑ ⯑⯑⯑⯑⯑ ⯑⯑⯑⯑⯑⯑⯑⯑ ⯑⯑⯑⯑
CCHE-CP48-E3 ⯑⯑⯑ MTP® ⯑⯑⯑⯑ ⯑⯑